HITLER'S
ARMY

Soldiers, Nazis, and War
in the Third Reich

Omer Bartov

New York Oxford
OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS
1991




Contents

‘Abbreviations

Introduction

1. The Demodernization of the Front

2. The Destruction of the Primary Group
3. The Perversion of Discipline

4. The Distortion of Reality

Conclusion

Notes

Works Cited

Index

Xiil

12
29
59
106
179
187
219
233



